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Startovni ¢islo

Cas
1:10:12
1:14:57
1:20:05
1:21:09
1:31:00
1:41:00
1:55:27
2:08:00
2:08:42
2:12:53
2:15:05
2:25:05
3:07:45

Trasa

CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km

Prezdivka
Radka & Kuba
AH a team
Evka
Jifina
Xenka
Lucie

Kaja
Miksovi
Vojta
acegi
Monca
Jindfich
Cecilie
Lenka
Tapinka
Lenka
Katy
Tereza

Jméno pejska

Tazik

Amalka

Max

Destined for Glory IrbiStar
Jassica

Ellie

Beagle Bay BB

Argo

Orion Strazce z Tibetu
Senu

Bara

Bert a Dante

Filip

CheNox

NikouSek

Carunka
Anita@Blue@Ares
Jessie



